
BUS STOP LOCATION TIME ROUTE #

CORNER OF WATERHOLE RD AND SALMON RUN RD  7:29 A.M. 1

67 WATERHOLE RD  7:29 A.M. 1

CORNER WATERHOLE RD  AND COMSTOCK TRL  7:31 A.M. 1

32 COMSTOCK TR  7:32 A.M. 1

82 COMSTOCK TRL  7:33 A.M. 1

133 COMSTOCK TRL  7:34 A.M. 1

174 COMSTOCK TRL  7:36 A.M. 1

168 COMSTOCK TRL  7:36 A.M. 1

71 SILLMANVILLE RD  7:38 A.M. 1

CORNER OF SILLMANVILLE RD  AND BROOKSIDE CT  7:39 A.M. 1

CORNER OF COLCHESTER AVE  AND FLAT BROOK RD  7:46 A.M. 1

182 W HIGH ST  7:29 A.M. 2

238 OLD WEST HIGH ST  7:31 A.M. 2

224 W HIGH ST  7:31 A.M. 2

CORNER OF 62 DEPOT HILL RD AND DEPOT HILL RD  7:35 A.M. 2

CORNER OF DEPOT HILL RD  AND STAGECOACH RUN  7:38 A.M. 2

CORNER OF OLD DEPOT HILL RD  AND W HIGH ST  7:41 A.M. 2

CORNER OF HIGH POINT DR  AND MIDDLE HADDAM RD  7:43 A.M. 2

38 KEIGHLEY POND RD  7:44 A.M. 2

CORNER OF CLARK HILL RD  AND MOUNTAIN VIEW RD  7:28 A.M. 3

CORNER OF TIFFANY CT  AND CLARK HILL RD  7:30 A.M. 3

CORNER OF CLARK HILL RD  AND MIDWOOD FARM RD  7:31 A.M. 3

CORNER OF CLARK HILL RD  AND CHAMPION HILL RD  7:33 A.M. 3

CORNER OF CLARK HILL RD  AND STONEGATE RD  7:35 A.M. 3

CORNER OF ABBEY RD  AND N CONE RD  7:37 A.M. 3

3 CONE RD  7:39 A.M. 3

CRNR MY SCHOOL DC DWY  AND SINCO PL  7:16 A.M. 4

36 CHARLES MARY DR  7:17 A.M. 4

78 CHARLES MARY DR  7:18 A.M. 4

42 WILLIAM DR  7:19 A.M. 4

36 HOG HILL RD  7:20 A.M. 4

51 HOG HILL RD  7:21 A.M. 4

CORNER OF HOG HILL RD  AND TERP RD  7:22 A.M. 4

138 HOG HILL RD  7:24 A.M. 4

253 HOG HILL RD  7:26 A.M. 4

CORNER OF HOG HILL RD  AND WHIPPOORWILL HOLLOW  7:27 A.M. 4

160 MIDDLE HADDAM RD  7:30 A.M. 4

128 MIDDLE HADDAM RD  7:31 A.M. 4

CORNER OF MIDDLE HADDAM RD  AND SCHOOLHOUSE  7:32 A.M. 4

67 MIDDLE HADDAM RD  7:33 A.M. 4

CORNER OF LAKE DR  AND SPELLMANS POINT RD  7:29 A.M. 5

CORNER OF AUBURN KNL  AND POCOTOPAUG DR  7:30 A.M. 5

CORNER OF AUBURN KNL  AND ISLAND VIEW TER  7:32 A.M. 5

MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS ROUTES - MORNING PICK-UP 



BUS STOP LOCATION TIME ROUTE #

MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS ROUTES - MORNING PICK-UP 

CORNER OF BLUE HERON DR  AND AUBURN KNL  7:33 A.M. 5

CORNER OF SEVEN HILLS XING  AND EASTHAM BRIDG  7:34 A.M. 5

CORNER OF LAKE DR  AND LAKEWOOD RD  7:40 A.M. 5

CORNER OF LAKE DR  AND OLA AVE  7:41 A.M. 5

CORNER OF LAKE DR  AND WEST ST  7:42 A.M. 5

CORNER OF N MAIN ST  AND BARBARA AVE  7:43 A.M. 5

CORNER OF N MAIN ST  AND CHRISTOPHER RD  7:45 A.M. 5

CORNER OF N MAIN ST  AND WELLS AVE  7:47 A.M. 5

CORNER OF YOUNG ST  AND EMILY LN  7:38 A.M. 6

CORNER OF YOUNG ST  AND OLD YOUNG ST  7:41 A.M. 6

100 YOUNG ST  7:43 A.M. 6

51 DANIEL ST  7:45 A.M. 6

71 DANIEL ST  7:45 A.M. 6

32 S MAIN ST  7:48 A.M. 6

60 SOUTH MAIN ST  7:48 A.M. 6

11 S MAIN ST  7:49 A.M. 6

72 SKINNER ST  7:51 A.M. 6

36 SKINNER ST  7:52 A.M. 6

CORNER OF FOREST ST  AND HAYES RD  7:54 A.M. 6

CORNER OF FOREST ST  AND HYDE FARM TER  7:55 A.M. 6

90 MIDDLETOWN AVE  7:38 A.M. 7

CORNER OF MIDDLETOWN AVE  AND OLD COACH RD  7:39 A.M. 7

20 OLD MIDDLETOWN AVE  7:40 A.M. 7

33 CHESTNUT HILL RD  7:42 A.M. 7

149 CHESTNUT HILL RD  7:45 A.M. 7

CORNER OF CHESTNUT HILL RD  AND MICHAEL DR  7:46 A.M. 7

194 CHESTNUT HILL RD  7:47 A.M. 7

CORNER OF CHESTNUT HILL RD  AND WHIPPOORWILL  7:49 A.M. 7

3 LONG CROSSING RD  7:56 A.M. 7

CORNER OF ALDENS CROSSING RD  AND LONG CROSSING  7:56 A.M. 7

CORNER OF E HIGH ST  AND LAKE VISTA DR  7:33 A.M. 8

140 E HIGH ST  EDUCATIONAL PLAYCARE  7:34 A.M. 8

210 E HIGH ST  7:35 A.M. 8

198 LAKE DR  7:39 A.M. 8

CORNER OF LAKE DR  AND MOHAWK TRL  7:40 A.M. 8

CORNER OF E HIGH ST  AND PRINCESS POCOTOPAUG  7:41 A.M. 8

CORNER OF E HIGH ST  AND PINE TRL  7:41 A.M. 8

151 E HIGH ST  KOCO CHILD CARE  7:42 A.M. 8

CORNER OF E HIGH ST  AND BROWNING DR  7:43 A.M. 8

CORNER OF OLD MARLBOROUGH RD  AND MEEKS POINT  7:44 A.M. 8

CORNER OF OLD MARLBOROUGH RD  AND DAY POINT  7:46 A.M. 8

45 E HIGH ST  7:47 A.M. 8

CORNER OF E HIGH ST  AND CARRIER RD  7:48 A.M. 8



BUS STOP LOCATION TIME ROUTE #

MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS ROUTES - MORNING PICK-UP 

CRNR OLD WEST HIGH ST  AND W HIGH ST  7:51 A.M. 8

CORNER OF FLAT BROOK RD  AND OLDE FLATBROOK  7:35 A.M. 9

81 COLCHESTER AVE  7:37 A.M. 9

CORNER OF COLCHESTER AVE  AND SMITH ST  7:38 A.M. 9

CORNER OF COLCHESTER AVE  AND CEDAR RIDGE RD  7:39 A.M. 9

CORNER OF DZIOK DR  AND COLCHESTER AVE  7:39 A.M. 9

7 COLCHESTER AVE  7:40 A.M. 9

CORNER OF EDGERTON ST  AND CHATHAM FIELDS RD  7:41 A.M. 9

CRNR EDGERTON AT CEDAR RIDGE ST-HUCKLEBERRY ACRES  7:42 A.M. 9

CORNER OF EDGERTON ST  AND SUNSET DR  7:43 A.M. 9

CORNER OF SMITH ST  AND DOGWOOD DR  7:44 A.M. 9

CORNER OF SMITH ST  AND ROYAL OAKS AVE  7:45 A.M. 9

CORNER OF SMITH ST  AND ARCH DR  7:46 A.M. 9

64 COLCHESTER AVE  7:25 A.M. 10

CORNER OF COLCHESTER AVE  AND DALE DR  7:25 A.M. 10

84 COLCHESTER AVE  7:26 A.M. 10

116 COLCHESTER AVE  7:27 A.M. 10

CORNER OF JACOBSON FARM RD  AND TARTIA RD  7:29 A.M. 10

CRNR TARTIA RD  AND COLLIE BROOK RD  7:30 A.M. 10

107 TARTIA RD  7:31 A.M. 10

197 TARTIA RD  7:32 A.M. 10

171 WOPOWOG ST  7:35 A.M. 10

CORNER OF WOPOWOG ST  AND TARTIA RD  7:35 A.M. 10

138 WOPOWOG ST  7:36 A.M. 10

CORNER OF WOPOWOG ST  AND BROOKHILL DR  7:38 A.M. 10

21 WOPOWOG ST  7:40 A.M. 10

CORNER OF WOPOWOG ST  AND COLLIE BROOK RD  7:41 A.M. 10

CORNER OF MAIN ST  AND NILES ST  7:44 A.M. 10

CRNR BARTON HILL RD  AND STEEPLEVIEW DR  7:46 A.M. 10

CORNER OF BARTON HILL RD  AND MAPLE ST  7:47 A.M. 10

CORNER OF PECAUSETT TRL  AND PORTAGE TRL  7:32 A.M. 11

16 DALY RD  7:33 A.M. 11

27 PEACH FARM RD  7:35 A.M. 11

49 PEACH FARM RD  7:36 A.M. 11

CORNER OF PEACH FARM RD AND WHISPERING WOODS  7:38 A.M. 11

153 BEAR SWAMP RD  7:40 A.M. 11

45 FLANDERS RD  7:42 A.M. 11

25 FLANDERS RD  7:43 A.M. 11

8 LAKEVIEW ST  7:46 A.M. 11

CORNER OF SUMMIT ST  AND BEVIN CT  7:47 A.M. 11

CORNER OF SUMMIT ST  AND BISHOP HILL RD  7:47 A.M. 11

CORNER OF SUMMIT ST  AND BEVIN BLVD  7:48 A.M. 11

88 ABBEY RD  7:40 A.M. 12



BUS STOP LOCATION TIME ROUTE #

MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS ROUTES - MORNING PICK-UP 

70 ABBEY RD  7:41 A.M. 12

22 CHAMPION HILL RD  7:43 A.M. 12

53 CHAMPION HILL RD  7:44 A.M. 12

CORNER OF SAFFRON LN  AND ARDEN DR  7:46 A.M. 12

52 SAFFRON LN  7:47 A.M. 12

CORNER OF TARRAGON DR  AND SAFFRON LN  7:48 A.M. 12

52 TARRAGON DR  7:49 A.M. 12

CRNR TARRAGON DR  AND CURRY LN  7:50 A.M. 12

CRNR TARRAGON DR  AND SPICE HILL DR  7:51 A.M. 12

40 SPICE HILL DR  7:52 A.M. 12

CORNER OF TARRAGON DR  AND NUTMEG LN  7:54 A.M. 12

128 W HIGH ST  7:57 A.M. 12

CORNER OF LAKE DR  AND RAYMOND RD  7:27 A.M. 13

28 WHITE BIRCH RD  7:30 A.M. 13

47 WHITE BIRCH ROAD  7:31 A.M. 13

CORNER OF WHITE BIRCH RD  AND RIDGEVIEW DR  7:32 A.M. 13

56 WHITE BIRCH RD  7:32 A.M. 13

CORNER OF BERKSHIRE DR  AND CHAPMAN RD  7:36 A.M. 13

14 BERKSHIRE DR  7:37 A.M. 13

24 COUNTRY LN  7:38 A.M. 13

CORNER OF COUNTRY LN  AND TAMMIE ANN DR  7:39 A.M. 13

CORNER OF COUNTRY LN  AND WHITE BIRCH RD  7:40 A.M. 13

208 WHITE BIRCH RD  7:40 A.M. 13

195 WHITE BIRCH RD  7:41 A.M. 13

CORNER OF BREWER RD  AND BIRCHWOOD DR  7:43 A.M. 13

CORNER OF BREWER RD  AND CRESTWOOD DR  7:44 A.M. 13

CORNER OF BREWER RD  AND FERNWOOD DR  7:45 A.M. 13

13 VIOLA DR  7:39 A.M. 16

32 VIOLA DR  7:40 A.M. 16

26 WALNUT AVE  7:43 A.M. 16

87 MAIN ST  7:44 A.M. 16

64 MAIN ST  7:45 A.M. 16

3 MAIN ST  7:46 A.M. 16

CORNER OF W HIGH ST  AND LAUREL GLEN DR  7:47 A.M. 16

CORNER OF N MAPLE ST  AND HILLS AVE  7:49 A.M. 16

CORNER OF N MAPLE ST  AND SHERRY DR  7:50 A.M. 16

9 EDGERTON ST  7:44 A.M. 32

15 MAPLE ST  7:50 A.M. 32

251 YOUNG ST  7:24 A.M. 33

4 WILKES RD  7:35 A.M. 33

29 HADDAM NECK RD  7:37 A.M. 33

60 HADDAM NECK RD  7:38 A.M. 33

138 HURD PARK RD  7:41 A.M. 33










